info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-T80T Series Miniature Toggle Switches Right Angle
Q
R
G
K
silver (std.)

Housing Stainless steel
Contact and terminal Copper alloy, plating: see order code and table
Right angle type - part numbering guide
EPOXY SEAL
E Terminal seal
Terminal seal option
Q
R
G
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
0.4VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX
5 5 3 A @ 250 V ACA @ 12 V AC or 28 V DC;
0.4 VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX or
Contact material option
Code Contact material Terminal material Rating
5 5 3 A @ 250 V ACA @ 12 V AC or 28 V DC;
page 1 of 6
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-T80T Series Miniature Toggle Switches Right Angle
3PDT
DPDT
SPDT
Switching positionModel
No.
T8307P(A)
Term. Comm.
T8305P(A)
T8303P(A)
T8301P(A) ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
(ON)
(ON)
none
none
OFF
OFF
OFF
2-3,5-6
8-9
2-1,5-4
8-7
open
T8309P(A)
Switching position
Model
No.
T8022A
T8022
T8021A
T8021 ON
ON
ON